( 172,384)

0
0

76,987 80.737

1,101,089
( 145.701)

0

876,395
( 118,853)

0

Filed: 1/31/94
-29-

c

c

e

e

c

c

-
Schedule of Uater Net Operating Income

Company: S t .  George I s land  U t i l i t y  Co., L t d

Test Year Ended: 12/31/92
In ter im [ 1 Final  [ X I
His to r i c  [ X I  or  Projected I

- Docket No.:

FLorida Publ ic  Service C m i s s i o n

Schedule E - 1
Page 1 of 1
Preparer: Seidman, F.

-
Explanation: Provide the ca l cu la t i on  o f  net  operating income f o r  the t e s t  year. I f  amort izat ion (Line 4 )  i s  re la ted  t o  any
amount other than an acqu is i t i on  adjustment, submit an add i t i ona l  schedule showing a desc r ip t i on  and c a l c u l a t i o n  of charge.

( 1 )  ( 2 )  ( 3 )  ( 4 )  ( 5 )  ( 6 )  ( 7 )  ( 8 )  - lW2 Present Operating I n c m  1992 Required Operating l n c m  ~....___..____...._________________ .--_._--_.__--_-..__.~~~..--.---.--
U t i  L i  t y  U t i l i t y  Required Required

t i n e  Per Test Year Adjusted Revenue Required Revenue Supporting
No. Descr ip t ion Books Adjustments Test Y r  Adjustment Revenues Increase % Schedules - -

1 OPERATING REVENUES
2 Uater Sales 307,089 674 307,763 428,201 735,964 139.13% 8-4.8-3

- 3  Other Revenue 10,754 ( 4,000) 6.754 6,754 .OD% 8-4 ---...---. ----..---- -__..__-_. _____.____ ____..__._
4 Total 317,843 ( 3,326) 314,517 428,201 742,718 136.15% E-4,E-3

5 Operation 8 Maintenance 280,907 217,806 498,713 26.260 524.973 E-5,E-3

6 Depr, net o f  C l A C  Amort. 39,026 ( 398) 39.874 0 39.874 E-13, 8-3

_ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
-

7 Amortization

8 Taxes Other Than Income

9 Provis ion fo r  Income Taxes

-

10 O P E R A T I N G  EXPENSES

1 1  NET OPERATING INCOME

-

-
1 2  R A T E  EASE

13 R A T E  OF RETURN -

0

29,326

0

349.259

41.452

4,751

0

41,452

34,077

0

614,115

8-15. 8-3

..

A-1

D - 1

Filed: 1/31/94 -30- -

Schedule o f  Adjustments t o  O p r a t i n g  Income F lo r ida  Pub l i c  Service C m i s s i o n

capany: S t .  George Island U t i l i t y  Co., L t d

[…]

L Contributed Lines

5 System Capacity

9

37,736 3,060 40,796 14.398 55,194 39.266 7.199 46,465

35,905 520 36.425 7,629 44.054 36,165 3,815 39,980

Fi led: 1/31/94 -92-

Schedule of Yater Net Operating Income F lo r ida  Pub l i c  Service Cmissicmn

Schedule 8-1 ( In ter im)
Page 1 of 1
Preparer: Seidman, F.

I. Conpany: S t .  George I s l a n d  U t i l i t y  Co., L t d
Docket No.:
Test Year Ended: 12/31/92
In ter im [ X I  Final  [ 1
His to r i c  [ X I  or Projected t I -
Explanation: Provide the  CelCUlation of ne t  Operating i n c m  fo r  the t e s t  year. I f  a m r t i z a t i o n  (Line 4) i s  re la ted  t o  eny
amount other than an acqu is i t i on  adjustment. submit an add i t i ona l  schedule showing a desc r ip t i on  and c a l c u l a t i o n  of chargre.

- ( 1 )  12) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) c u i
1992 Present Operetiryl Incme 1992 Required Operating Income -._--_--.-__-___.__________________ --_-_______________________________

U t i  l i t y  U t i l i t y  Required Required
Line Per Test Year Adjusted Revenue Required Revenue Supporting
NO. Descr ip t ion Books Adjustments Test Y r  Adjustment Revenues Increase % Schedules -

- -
1 OPERATING REVENUES - 2 Uater Sales 307,089 674 307,763 120,935 428,699 39.29% 8-4.8-3
3 Other Revenue 10.754 ( 4,000) 6,754 6.754 . 00% 8 4  ...-._-._- __.._-._-_ -____-_--. -.___.____ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
4 Tota l  317,843 ( 3,326) 314,517 120,935 435,453 38.45% 8-4,1#-3

5 Operation 8 Maintenance 280,907 51.680 332,587 332,587 8-5.11-3

6 Oepr, net of  C I A C  Amort. 39,026 ( 25,125) 15,147 0 15,147 8-13, 8-3

-_--_.-_.- ._--__-__- --_-_----. ----..--__ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  -
- 7 Amortization 0 22,122 22,122 0 22,122

8 laxes Other Than Income 29,326 1,742 31,068 5,442 36,510

12 R A T E  BASE

13 R A T E  OF RETURN -

8-15. 8-3

_.

A-1

D-1

Filed: 1/31/94 -93-

Schedule o f  Adjustments t o  Operating Income F lo r ida  Publ ic  Service C m i s s , i o n

Company: S t .  George Is land U t i l i t y  co., L t d
Docket No.:
Test Year Ended: 12/31/92
In te r im [ X I  F ina l  t I
His tor ic  [ X I  o r  Projected [ I

Schedule: 8-3
Page 1- o f  1-
Preparer: Seidman, F.

Explanation: Prov ide 'a  d e t a i l e d  descr ip t ion  of 0iL adjustments t o  operating i n c m  per  books,
u i t h  a t o t a l  f o r  each l i n e  i t e m  shoun on the net operating incane statement.